FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	•	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE		
RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	Patent and Trademark Office		
PATENTS	ONLY	Attorney Docket No. 10010466-1		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): PATRICK D. PERKINS	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P.O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attachedYesX_No	Additional name(a) P	oddene/> to		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	1 Andrews (18) a s	editess(es) attached?Yes _X No		
X Assignment Merger	-	Change of Name		
Security AgreementOther		i		
Execution Date(s): June 28, 2001		ļ		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, execution da	te of the application is:		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)			
Serial No.: 09/894,204 Date Filed: June 28, 2001				
Additional numb	ers attached? NO			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
1601 California Avenue	Enclosed			
Mail Stop 17L -5A Palo Alto, CA 94304	X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.			
	8. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078			
DO NOT USE				
. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in tue copy of the original document.	formation is true and	d correct and any attached copy is a		
Orlando Quiroz	(who e	Aug 24, 2001		
Name of Person Signing Signature		Date		
Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachr	nents, and document: 2		
MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
	formation to:	×e		

Rev 5/01 (Recdaege)

PATENT

REEL: 011896 FRAME: 0599

AUG-24-01 13:54;

PAGE 3/3

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Legal Department, DL429 Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 7599 Loveland, Colorado 80537-0599

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10010466-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIE INC., a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinaft

	<u>per Alloy lon</u>	ization Char	nber For Reac	e entire righ atent of the tive Samples	United State	s entitled:	GILENT TECHNOLOGIES Control Control
Fili	ng date:	une 28, 2	001		Contact	00/00/	
and	the inver	*i=- <>			Serial No.:_		
con Lett may Pate	nt.	thereon or :	therefor; and	any reissue:	nited States S. Or reexan	and of countrie	and all continuations, aid application for said s foreign thereto which ensions of said Letters
cour to th or ex assig	I/We addition try, to be he he full end of ktended, as ment, and	nally autho eld and enjo the term o fully and er transfer not	rize AGILENT yed by AGILE r terms for w ntirely as the been made;	to file appli NT, its succ hich said Les same would	cations in m essors, assig ters Patent I have been	ny/our name for Ins, nominees o respectively ma held and enjoy	Letters Patent in any r legal representatives, y be granted, reissued ed by me/us had this
that cover deliver impro or legal legal C-I-P: obtain improviending impr	IND I/we her I/we have no nant and agree all such powerent(s), so all represents and interesting said improceedings, so reissue and enforcement(s) in g such cooper.	eby covenant executed see that I/we sapers as maid applicated attives, and interest of the sign all differences of the sign all differences of the sign and a stration and a stration and a	nt that I/we had and will not and will not and said to any be necession and said to a	ave full right execute any me a reques sary or designation of the same all right executions are successors, benefit, provided the paid by AG	to convey the agreement of is made, all reports to AGILEN to AGILEN to AGILEN to AGILEN the all disclaiments of the all disclaiments of the agreement of the ag	he entire interes in conflict here and without under fect the title to IT, its successo IT, or to its non said Letters Pa imers and divisi and declarations ninees and legi protection for which may be in	t herein assigned, and with, and I/we further le delay, execute and a said invention(s) or rs, assigns, nominees linee, all known facts tent, to testify in any ionals, continuations, and generally to do all representatives to said invention(s) or neurred by me/us in
atent forese	t, any and a of the Unit aid, in accord	l Letters Pa ed States v ance with t	tent for said in which may be the terms of the	nvention(s) issued and is assignment	ENT, as ass or improvem I granted or ot	signee of the elent(s), including o or as a resul	emarks of the United se duty it is to issue ntire right, title and any and all Letters t of the application
pplicat half ha	e further aut tion now ide tve been mad	norize and o ntified by th le known to	irect AGILENT e attorney do them by the	attorneys to cket number United State	o insert the . Fand title se	serial number ar	
IN 1	WITNESS WI	TEREOF I/W	e hereunto se	ot my/our ha	nd(s) and se	al(s):	ce.
	Signature (Seal			Date Assign	ment Signad	280.	Dast
	Typed Name:_p	•	78	_		201	2001) 2001
te of	California			D	ate Application	Signed:	Ine 2001
			· .				
inty of	Santa Ciara) 88.: \				

instru t and deed. ELIZABETH K. MILLER Commission # 1236945 Notary Public - California Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Oct 29, 2003

Accordional and softing the standards.

My commission expires: Oct. 29, 2003

PATENT REEL: 011896 FRAME: 0600

Rev 5/01 (Assign)

RECORDED: 08/24/2001